1 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

bl
it

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

2  Willowbrook

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Varsity VAULT

1 Willowbrook
2T Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
2T  Willowbrook
4T  Willowbrook
4T Willowbrook
6  Willowbrook
7T Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
7T Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
9 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

10 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Lillian Macias
Katie Joseph
Mallory Yeazel
Rebekah Brown
Kaia Capulong
Ella Paulsen
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Rory Angelo
Brianna Trybula
Anya Patel

8.70
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.60

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
3 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
4 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
5  Willowbrook
6  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
7 Willowbrook
8  Willowbrook
9  Willowbrook

10 Willowbrook

Anya Patel
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Alina Gerardi
Mickey Graffe
Kaia Capulong
Brianna Trybula
Rebekah Brown
Mallory Yeazel
Ella Paulsen
Lillian Macias

8.95
8.40
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.20
7.05
6.70
6.50
6.10

\ uB BB FX

3210 3195 3260 3545

3340 2740 2780 32.60

132.10
121.20

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
3 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
4 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
5  Willowbrook
6T  Willowbrook
6T  Willowbrook
8  Willowbrook
9  Willowbrook

10 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Anya Patel
Emma Glashin
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Casey Fundator
Rebekah Brown
Kaia Capulong
Ella Paulsen
Mallory Yeazel
Lillian Macias
Alina Gerardi

8.75
8.10
8.00
7.10
7.00
6.85
6.85
6.70
6.05
5.25

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
3 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
4T Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
4T Willowbrook
6  Willowbrook
7  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
8  Willowbrook
9  Willowbrook

10 Willowbrook

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

3 Willowbrook

4 Willowbrook

5  Willowbrook

6  Willowbrook

7  Willowbrook

Anya Patel 34.80
Kaitlyn Amolsch  33.50
Rebekah Brown = 30.25
Kaia Capulong 30.10
Mallory Yeazel 29.90
Ella Paulsen 29.50
Lillian Macias 29.20

Anya Patel
Kaitlyn Amolsch
Rory Angelo
Brianna Trybula
Lillian Macias
Mallory Yeazel
Alina Gerardi
Ella Paulsen
Rebekah Brown
Kaia Capulong

9.50
9.10
8.50
8.35
8.35
8.20
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.50
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Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024

1  Willowbrook

2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024

JV VAULT

1 Willowbrook

2 Willowbrook

Leigh Bernardo

3 Willowbrook macy morris

4T  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

4T  Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Ka'Miyah Spruill

6  Willowbrook Olivia Oskiewicz

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024

JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Willowbrook Olivia Oskiewicz

2 Willowbrook Isabella Giannotti
3 Willowbrook macy morris
4 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op Jayden Saukstelis
5 Willowbrook Cici Brown

6 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op

Ka'Miyah Spruill

Hinsdale Sou

1 Willowbrook

2 Hinsdale South/

Isabella Giannotti

Jayden Saukstelis

JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB

31.50

BB FX

1520 520 975

1540 23.00 2820 98.10

1410 44.25

JV UNEVEN BARS

8.20 1 Willowbrook

8.10 2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
7.90 3 Willowbrook

7.60 4 Willowbrook

7.60

7.30

macy morris

Jayden Saukstelis

Leigh Bernardo
Cici Brown

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

6.45 1 Willowbrook
5.90 2 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
5.80 3 Willowbrook
5.20 4 Willowbrook
4.85 5 Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
4.55 6 Willowbrook

th @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
JV ALL AROUND

macy morris 27.65

Lemont Co-op  Jayden Saukstelis = 25.60

macy morris
Jayden Saukstelis
Olivia Oskiewicz
Isabella Giannotti
Hope Burke

Cici Brown

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024

6.20
5.20
4.70
4.50

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024

7.75
7.60
7.20
715
6.50
6.10
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Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

v UB BB FX
Hinsdale South/Lemont Co-op
1 Willowbrook 6.50 560 1155 23.65
Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024 Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph VAULT Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS
1 Willowbrook Taylor Koziol 6.50
Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024 Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE
1 Willowbrook Taylor Koziol 3.60 1 Willowbrook unique johnson 6.65
2 Willowbrook unigue johnson 2.00 2 Willowbrook Taylor Koziol 4.90

Hinsdale South @ Willowbrook — Tue Dec 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND



